 5.35
136
 7.46
189
 .92
23
3.64
93

 TCS = TOUCH/CONNECTED/STEREO
XXX XX  - X  - X   (EXAMPLE: PV700-B-TCS)
HOW TO ORDER
  PRODUCT FAMILY
 PV7 = 7" POWERVIEW
  ELECTRICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL
  SPECIFICATIONS
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6
A
B
C
D
4321
E
F
87
87
E
F
5 6
DRAWING NUMBER REVISION
F-78-02-0116
3 OF 6
SHEET
1:1 AND NOTED
78-02-011678020116 F-
INCH
78020116.SLDASM
CUSTOMER SPECIFICATION,
PV700 DISPLAY
CAD FILE
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
DIMENSIONING AND
TOLERANCING PER ASME
Y14.5 - 2009 APPLY.
A2
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
SHEET SIZESCALE
CONNECTOR A
CONNECTOR B
CONNECTOR D
CONNECTOR C
CONNECTOR A
(MATES W/ AMP 770680-1)
CONNECTOR B
(MATES W/ AMP 770680-5)
CONNECTOR D
(MATES W/ M12, 3P)
CONNECTOR C
(MATES W/ M12, 5P)
  CONNECTOR PIN-OUT
  SPECIFICATIONS
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6
A
B